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The restaurant from Charles City offers 88 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $13.1.
In beautiful weather you can even have something in the outdoor area, And into the accessible spaces also
come clientele with wheelchairs or physiological disabilities. What User doesn't like about Blue Heron:
Stood in the entry for minutes even though we had a reservation. Finally got a table and it took minutes to get a
glass of water and silver wear. When she finally came to take our order, she spouted off all of the items that were
NOT available on the menu!! It was and a little early to run out of something as basic as French fries. When we
got our food it was decent but not worth the wait or the bad attitudes. They j... read more. If you want to try
delicious American menus like burgers or barbecue, Blue Heron from Charles City is the place to be, You can
also unwind at the bar with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. The burgers of
this establishment are among the highlights and are usually served with filling sides such as French fries,
salads or wedges, look forward to the typical scrumptious French cuisine.
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Blue Heron Menu

Burgers

CLASSIC BURGER

Snacks

HUMMUS PLATTER

Beef dishes

FILET MIGNON

Starters

SHRIMP TACOS

Soups & Salads

SHE CRAB

Breaded Special Rolls

APPLES

firaut & Riiben
MAC AND CHEESE
Yids Menii

KID BURGER

Beilagen & &tras

POTATO CHIPS

{imerikanisch

CHICKEN TENDER

Fast Foods

ROASTED POTATOES

$8.0

$7.0

$22.0

$12.0

$3.5

$7.0

Favorites
BLACKENED MAHI TACOS $13.0

Hot

CHESAPEAKE CRAB DIP $10.0

Modifiers

AGUA,

Bottomless Beverages

PIBB

Hand-Crafted Margaritas

BLACK BLUE $11.0

Salads Additions

MAHI $18.0

Tish Aind Seafood Entrees
CRAB CAKE ENTREE $25.0
Cockilail

MARGARITA $10.0

Coffee

COFFEE

Oyater Bar

RAPPAHANNOCK

Tish Platters

FRIED SHRIMP BASKET $14.0
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1 Secondi

GRILLED RIBEYE $23.0
[ ]
Condiments and Sauces
PRAWNS
[ ] [ ]
Sandwiches Dinner
FRIED CATFISH SANDWICH $11.0

Vegetable Or Hand Toll

ASPARAGUS

finy Meal

SNOW CRAB LEGS $12.0
Stealis & Shellfish - Oysters
CHESAPEAKE $12.0

Dinner Entrees - Broiled
Seafood

TWIN TAILS $36.0

fRestaurant Category

FRENCH

Pasta

MAC CHEESE
SHRIMP PASTA $15.0

[ ]
Main courses
CALAMARI $8.0
CRAB

FRIED SEAFOOD PLATTER $22.0
STUFFED FLOUNDER $25.0

VEGGIE WRAP $8.5
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP $8.5

Starters & Salads

SHRIMP
FRIES

Tfrom The Sea

FRIED OYSTER ENTREE $17.0
FRIED CATFISH DINER $15.0

Oysters
OYSTER PO'BOY $13.0
CHINCOTEAGUE

These types of dishes are

being served

PORK CHOP $15.0
MUSSELS $11.0

Non alcoholic drinks
SPRITE

ICED TEA
WATER

Sandwiches

GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH
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CRAB CAKE SANDWICH
SHRIMP PO'BOY
cLUB

Soft drinks
FANTA ORANGE
LEMONADE
DIET COKE
COCA-COLA

MISTA

§ CHEF SALAD
CLASSIC WEDGE
CAESAR SALAD

HOUSE SALAD

Side dishes
FRIES

CORN COB

HUSH PUPPIES
FRENCH FRIES
MASHED POTATOES

Dishes are prepared with

SALMON

$14.0
$11.0
$9.0

$9.5
$5.0
$5.0
$4.0

$5.0

$16.0

SEAFOOD
POTATOES
GREEN BEANS
BROCCOLI

fippetizers
SHRIMP COCKTAIL
FRIED OYSTERS
FRIED PICKLES
FRIED SHRIMP
BAVARIAN PRETZEL
STEAMED SHRIMP

Uncategorized

BLUE HERON SAMPLER
ROCHAMBEAU

HONEY LEMON PEPPER WINGS
FRIED CHICKEN ENTREE

HALF ROASTED CHICKEN
ENTREE

STEAK LYONS
LES'S FILET
THE MACDOOGLE

KID TACO
KID PASTA

$10.0
$11.0
$6.0

$8.5
$10.0

$22.0

$6.0
$12.0

$14.0

$18.0
$36.0
$9.0
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Blue Heron

9100 Wilcox Neck RdVA
230304109, Charles City, United
States
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-21:00
Tuesday 11:00-21:00
Wednesday 11:00-21:00
Thursday 11:00-21:00
Sunday 11:00-21:00
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 11:00-22:00
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