





https://menulist.menu 9100 Wilcox Neck RdVA 230304109, Charles City, United States (+1)8048299070 - https://locu.com



The restaurant from Charles City offers 88 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of \$13.1. In beautiful weather you can even have something in the outdoor area, And into the accessible spaces also come clientele with wheelchairs or physiological disabilities. What <u>User</u> doesn't like about Blue Heron: Stood in the entry for minutes even though we had a reservation. Finally got a table and it took minutes to get a glass of water and silver wear. When she finally came to take our order, she spouted off all of the items that were NOT available on the menu!! It was and a little early to run out of something as basic as French fries. When we got our food it was decent but not worth the wait or the bad attitudes. They j... read more. If you want to try delicious American menus like burgers or barbecue, Blue Heron from Charles City is the place to be, You can also unwind at the bar with a freshly tapped beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. The burgers of this establishment are among the highlights and are usually served with filling sides such as French fries, salads or wedges, look forward to the typical scrumptious French cuisine.

**ROASTED POTATOES** 



Burgers		Favorites	
CLASSIC BURGER	\$8.0	BLACKENED MAHI TACOS	\$13.0
Snacks		<b>Hot</b>	
HUMMUS PLATTER	\$7.0	CHESAPEAKE CRAB DIP	\$10.0
Beef dishes		Modifiers	
FILET MIGNON	\$22.0	AGUA,	
Starters		<b>Bottomless Beverages</b>	
SHRIMP TACOS	\$12.0	PIBB	
Soups & Salads		Hand-Crafted Margarit	as
SHE CRAB	\$3.5	BLACK BLUE	\$11.0
<b>Breaded Special Rolls</b>		Salads Additions	
APPLES		MAHI	\$18.0
Kraut & Rüben		Fish And Seafood Entree	<b>3</b>
MAC AND CHEESE		CRAB CAKE ENTREE	\$25.0
Kids Menii		Cocktail	
KID BURGER		MARGARITA	\$10.0
Beilagen & Extras		Coffee	
POTATO CHIPS		COFFEE	
Amerikanisch		Oyster Bar	
CHICKEN TENDER	\$7.0	RAPPAHANNOCK	
Fast Foods		Fish Platters	

FRIED SHRIMP BASKET

\$14.0



I Secondi		Seafood	
GRILLED RIBEYE	\$23.0	FRIED SEAFOOD PLATTER	\$22.0
0 10		STUFFED FLOUNDER	\$25.0
Condiments and Sauces			
PRAWNS		Wraps	
		VEGGIE WRAP	\$8.5
Sandwiches Dinner		GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$8.5
FRIED CATFISH SANDWICH	\$11.0		
		Starters & Salads	
Vegetable Or Hand Roll		SHRIMP	
ASPARAGUS		FRIES	
Any Meal		From The Sea	
SNOW CRAB LEGS	\$12.0	FRIED OYSTER ENTRÉE	\$17.0
		FRIED CATFISH DINER	\$15.0
Steaks & Shellfish - Oyst	ers		
CHESAPEAKE	\$12.0	Oysters	
		OYSTER PO'BOY	\$13.0
Dinner Entrees - Broiled		CHINCOTEAGUE	
Seafood			
TWIN TAILS	\$36.0	These types of dishes are	
		being served	
Restaurant Category		PORK CHOP	\$15.0
FRENCH		MUSSELS	\$11.0
Pasta		Non alcoholic drinks	
MAC CHEESE		SPRITE	
SHRIMP PASTA	\$15.0	ICED TEA	
		WATER	
Main courses			
CALAMARI	\$8.0	Sandwiches	

**GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH** 

**CRAB** 

**SALMON** 



CRAB CAKE SANDWICH	\$14.0	SEAFOOD	
SHRIMP PO'BOY	\$11.0	POTATOES	
CLUB	\$9.0	GREEN BEANS	
		BROCCOLI	
Soft drinks			
FANTA ORANGE		Appetizers	
LEMONADE		SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$10.0
DIET COKE		FRIED OYSTERS	\$11.0
COCA-COLA		FRIED PICKLES	\$6.0
		FRIED SHRIMP	
Salads		BAVARIAN PRETZEL	\$8.5
MISTA		STEAMED SHRIMP	\$10.0
CHEF SALAD	\$9.5		
CLASSIC WEDGE	\$5.0	Uncategorized	
CAESAR SALAD	\$5.0	BLUE HERON SAMPLER	\$22.0
HOUSE SALAD	\$4.0	ROCHAMBEAU	
		HONEY LEMON PEPPER WINGS	\$6.0
Side dishes		FRIED CHICKEN ENTREE	\$12.0
FRIES		HALF ROASTED CHICKEN ENTREE	\$14.0
CORN COB		STEAK LYONS	\$18.0
HUSH PUPPIES	\$5.0	LES'S FILET	\$36.0
FRENCH FRIES		THE MACDOOGLE	
MASHED POTATOES		KID TACO	\$9.0
		KID TACO KID PASTA	
Dishes are prepared with		MUIAUIA	

\$16.0



### Blue Heron

9100 Wilcox Neck RdVA 230304109, Charles City, United States

#### **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:00-21:00 Tuesday 11:00-21:00 Wednesday 11:00-21:00 Thursday 11:00-21:00 Sunday 11:00-21:00 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 11:00-22:00

